APRIL

02. APRIL
23. APRIL
30. APRIL

Mal

01. MAI
05.-07. M
05.-07. M
03. MAI
1€.-21. M1
19.-21. MA

JUNI

03.-05. JUNJ
16.-1%. JUNI
23.-25. JUNJi

JULl

30.-01. JULI
09. JULi

14.-16. JULI
21.-23. JULi
2€.-30. JULI

AUGUST

S
N

Ortsgruppe
< Ykl

TREFFEN 2017

¢
SERBON OPENING e, PARKPLATZ RUML Fulpa CC

€. LUFTGEKUULTES TREFFEN GROSDKROTZENBURG
DFL CRUISENIGHT HANNOVER.

MAKAFERTREFFEN HANNOVER

LEMBACH

RULL-DAYS A M EDERSEE

LAFER. AM MAINKANAL MARKTHEIDENFELD
GERMAN RACENARS EISENACH

#1¢ AIR-COOLED SHOW GEESTE

264. DOBEINER LAFERTREFFEN
INT. LEVERAWEEKEND, LWANROII/NL (RUDEL-ERSAT 2)
HESSISCU OLDENDORF

EUROPEAN RUG-IN cHIMAY RACETRACK
RIETBERS

HMANNHEM

modLdem

GOLDEN OLDIES WETTENBERSG

04.-06. AUG6 NRUG SHOW, SPA

11.-13. AU6 VW LUB RUON HOCUUEIM-GOoLLMUTHUNAUSEN
25.-23. AUG CHATEAU DOEX

SEPTEMBER

o€.-10. SEPT NRUDEL ST BACK!

16.-13. SEPT DAS DRAG DAYS RITBUREG d

24. SEPT

d

SEASON cLOSE cce, Prekelarz rudl, Fulpa @

90 KM
255 KM

255 KM
6o KM

140 KM
116 KM
105KM
370 KM

350 KM
too KM
300 KM

550 KM
210 KM
190 KM
93 KM

113 KM

goo KM
73 KM
G610 KM

400 KM
365 KM



